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PATCH CORD
0S2 G652D

DESCRIPTION

High performance and strong
design. High quality connectors;
Individually packed. Available with
yellow outer jacket. Dust protection
caps and cable boots included.
Duplex clip in SC, LC and E2000
connector, ST and FC connector
without clip.

APPLICABLE STANDARDS
- 1SO/IEC TIBO1 - EN 5017341 - IEC 61754-20 -+ [EC 617531
+IEC 61300 - RoHS
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LC DUPLEX

STDUPLEX

LC-SC/APC DUPLEX

LE-ST DUPLEX

CONNECTOR PROPERTIES

/7

SC/APC DUPLEX

i

LC-5C DUPLEX E2000/APC DUPLEX

ROHS LszH veARs

ST sC Lc SC/APC E2000/APC
Insertion Loss (dB) <02 <02 <02 <02 <02
Return Loss (dB) > 50 =50 » 50 =60 » 60

Fiber Ferrule (rmm) Caeramic 2,5

Ceramic 2,5 Ceramic 1,25

Ceramic 2,5 Ceramic 2,5

Connector Housing Bronze

Composite Composite

Composite Composite

Cennector Design EC&0874-10-1997

IEC&1754-4 IEC&1754-20

IEC&1754-4 -
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